FPMA-CH100BLACK NEOMOUNTS SUPPORT MONITEUR DE
Neomounts FPMA-CH100BLACK est un support de bureau pour les écrans plats
jusqu'à 30".
The Neomounts FPMA-CH100BLACK is a cubical mount to hang a flat screen monitor over
a table divider or partition wall.
This mount is suited for screens up to 30", has a weight load capacity of 8 kg and fits VESA
hole patterns of 75x75 mm and 100x100 mm.
Neomounts 360° rotation function allows both landscape as portrait use. The mount is
manually height adjustable from 12 to 30 cm. The mount can be mounted on walls with a
minimum thickness of 1,7 cm and a maximum thickness of 8,9 cm.
Another feature on this model is the quick release function, which allows you to de-attach the
screen instantly.
All installation material is included with the product.
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
GÉNÉRAL
Taille de l'écran min.* 10 inch
Taille de l'écran max.* 30 inch
Poids min. 0 kg (par écran)
Poids max. 8 kg (par écran)
Écrans 1
VESA minimum 75x75 mm
VESA maximum 100x100 mm
Support de bureau Pince
FONCTIONNALITÉ
Type Fixé
Réglage de la hauteur 12-30 cm
Réglage de la
profondeur
6 cm
Rotation (degrés) 360°
Type de réglage Manuel
INFORMATIONS
Couleur Noir
Matériau principal Acier
Garantie 5 ans
EAN code 8717371446031
*Remarque : Les tailles en pouces indiquées ne
sont qu’une indication et sont combinées avec
le poids maximum et les dimensions VESA. Par
contre, le poids maximum et les dimensions
VESA sont des limitations à ne pas dépasser.
FPMA-CH100BLACK NEOMOUNTS SUPPORT MONITEUR DE